Communication modules
SIMATIC RF120C
6/20
6
Siemens ID 10 · 2014
■ Overview
SIMATIC RF120C communication module
The SIMATIC RF120C is a communication module for direct con-

Verification of suitability CE, FCC, UL/CSA
Order No. 6GT2002-0LA00
Product-type designation RF120C communication module
ID10_2014_EN_NEW.book  Seite 21  Mittwoch, 11. Dezember 2013  11:05 11
© Siemens AG 2013
Communication modules
SIMATIC RF120C
6/22
6
Siemens ID 10 · 2014
■ Selection and ordering data ■ Dimensional drawings
SIMATIC RF120C communication module
Order No.
SIMATIC RF120C communica-
tions module
6GT2002-0LA00
Integrated in the S7-1200 controller
for connection of a reader
Accessories for extended use
Extension cable for all readers
PUR material, CMG approval, suit-
able for cable carriers, straight
reader connector
2 m 6GT2891-4FH20
5 m 6GT2891-4FH50
10 m 6GT2891-4FN10
20 m 6GT2891-4FN20
50 m 6GT2891-4FN50
2 m, plug angled at reader 6GT2891-4JH20
5 m, plug angled at reader 6GT2891-4JH50
Reader adapter cable for
MOBY U
PUR material, CMG approved, suit-
able for cable carriers. A cable of
the type 6GT2091-4L... is also
required.
2 m 6GT2091-4FH20
5 m 6GT2091-4FH50
Reader adapter cable for
MOBY D
Material PUR, CMG approval, suit-
able for cable carriers, 2 m. A
cable of the type 6GT2091-4L... is
also required.
6GT2691-4FH20
Accessories for all readers
Reader cable for SIMATIC RF200
/ RF300 / RF600 / MV400
PUR material, CMG approval, suit-
able for cable carriers, straight
reader connector
2 m 6GT2091-4LH20
5 m 6GT2091-4LH50
10 m 6GT2091-4LN10
DVD "RFID Systems Software &
Documentation"
6GT2080-2AA20
30 75
11
1,